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Mobile Character String Typing Post Task Evaluation 

Rate the character strings in terms 

	1. How would you rate the experience of memorizing the character strings? 

	a. “String 1”

	1

2

3

4

5

Very Difficult 

Difficult

Neutral 

Easy 

Very Easy



	b. “String 2”

	1

2

3

4

5

Very Difficult 

Difficult

Neutral 

Easy 

Very Easy

c. “String 3”

1

2

3

4

5

Very Difficult 

Difficult

Neutral 

Easy 

Very Easy

d. “String 4”

1

2

3

4

5

Very Difficult 

Difficult

Neutral 

Easy 

Very Easy

e “String 5”

1

2

3

4

5

Very Difficult 

Difficult

Neutral 

Easy 

Very Easy

f. “String 6”

1

2

3

4

5

Very Difficult 

Difficult

Neutral 

Easy 

Very Easy

g. “String 7”

1

2

3

4

5

Very Difficult 

Difficult

Neutral 

Easy 

Very Easy

h. “String 8”

1

2

3

4

5

Very Difficult 

Difficult

Neutral 

Easy 

Very Easy

i. “String 9”

1

2

3

4

5

Very Difficult 

Difficult

Neutral 

Easy 

Very Easy

j. “String 10”

1

2

3

4

5

Very Difficult 

Difficult

Neutral 

Easy 

Very Easy




2. What if any strategies did you use to recall the character strings?

NOTE: This collection of information  contains  Paperwork Reduction Act (PRA)  requirements approved by the Office of Management and Budget (OMB).  .  Notwithstanding any other provision of the law, no person is required to respond to, nor shall any person be subject to a penalty for failure to comply with, a collection of information subject to the requirements of the PRA unless that collection of information displays a currently valid OMB control number.  Public reporting burden for this collection is  estimated to be  15 minutes per response, including the .  time  for reviewing instructions, searching existing data sources, gathering and maintaining the data needed, and completing and reviewing the collection of information."  Send comments regarding this burden estimate or any  aspect of this collection of information, including suggestions for reducing this burden, to the National Institute of Standards and Technology, Attn., Mary Theofanos, at mary.theofanos@nist.gov .
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